

Cork. **T12 TN67 Tel:** 021 4313355

Boreenmanna Rd.,

Email: enquiries@stpaulscu.ie

Web: stpaulscu.ie

CASHBACK:

(on new HYUNDAI cars purchased at any HYUNDAI Dealer in ROI)



Terms and Conditions

- 1. The applicant must be a member of St. Paul's Garda Credit Union Ltd.
- The member must apply for and obtain a St. Paul's loan, €5,000 minimum, to purchase the car.
- The loan must continue to be in operation for a **minimum of one year**.
- 4. The member must be a member of St. Paul's Car Draw and must remain a member for a minimum of one year.
- 5. The Member/Applicant must be the first registered owner of the vehicle.
- 6. The Member will forward the following documents to St. Paul's Garda Credit Union Ltd. with this Cashback claim:
 - a) Copy of Garage Invoice of purchase
 - b) Copy of Vehicle Registration Certificate
- 7. The Member will sign this form of Contract confirming that they will comply with the conditions of the offer.
- 8. The Cashback offer applies to the following Hyundai Models / Amounts: (July 2019)

i10 / i20 / ix20 / i30 / Ioniq / Kona €200 Tucscon / i40 / SantaFe €400

NOTE: Vehicle models may change, updated or replacement models are not automatically included.

- 9. This offer is available to all Members of St. Paul's Garda Credit Ltd, who comply with the Terms and Conditions from Hyundai Cars Ireland.
- 10. St. Paul's Garda Credit Union will submit the Claim on behalf of the Member to Hyundai Cars Ireland.
- 11. The Member acknowledges that no liability will attach to St. Paul's Garda Credit Union Ltd. arising out of the failure of Hyundai Cars Ireland to pay the Cashback Claim to the Member.
- 12. The Member must also note that they may not be entitled to avail of other offers and incentives and that acceptance of these may disqualify them from the Cashback offer and vice versa.
- 13. Cashback claims should be submitted promptly and within the calendar year of vehicle purchase. Approval and Payment of claims by the Motor Company can take 45 days or more.

I agree to comply with the Terms and	Conditions of the St. Paul's Garda Credit Union Ltd. Cashback offer.
Signed:	Account Number:
PRINT NAME:	Date:
	Complete the Form Overleaf —————

St. Paul's Garda Credit Union Ltd.

Hyundai Loyalty Cashback Offer

Customer Name	
Customer Address	
Customer Contact Number	
Vehicle Purchased	
Registration Number	
Date of Purchase	
Email	
Amount Claimed	

Please attach:

- a) The corresponding RF100/VRT Cert and
- b) A copy of the Invoice from the Garage where purchased